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CDI3* Deauville 2019
du 18 au 21 juillet 2019

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Marietta ALMASYJudge B :

Sarah PIGDLEYJudge H :

Trond ASMYRJudge E :

Stephen CLARKEJudge C : Lars ANDERSSONJudge M :

Tec

76.22577.375
73.250

73.500
(1) (1) (3)

SYRIANA Mary HANNA3021
WESTF / Bay / 2006 / Mare /  by SIR DONNERHALL and BONNIE by BORMIO XX - Mary HANNA, Rob HANNA 76.500

(1)
74.125

(1)

75.545

1 000 €

%73.250

77.840

75.000

% % % %
%

%
%

74.000 79.000 73.750 81.000 73.250 79.200 72.000 75.000

73.60074.375
70.100

71.375
(2) (4) (4)

JOYERO VG Annabelle COLLINS3082
ANCCE / Bay / 2008 / Stallion /  by CORINTO X and JOYERA XI by DENTON - BARCELONA HORSES S.L. 72.125

(2)
69.875

(5)

72.270

775 €

%68.750

74.440

71.000

% % % %
%

%
%

70.250 74.000 71.750 77.000 70.000 77.200 69.750 73.000

74.17569.875
69.700

74.625
(4) (3) (1)

CUPIDO PB Maxime COLLARD3123
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Stallion /  by PAINTED BLACK and TWOOLYA PB by JAZZ - Celine ROZE 67.750

(4)
71.625

(2)

71.610

620 €

%69.250

73.520

74.000

% % % %
%

%
%

67.500 68.000 68.750 71.000 70.750 77.600 72.250 77.000

73.10072.000
69.050

74.000
(3) (5) (2)

WEST SIDE STORY OLD Estelle WETTSTEIN3274
OLDBG / Black / 2008 / Mare /  by SAN AMOUR I and WALZERTAKT by DONNERHALL - Wettstein Marie-Line 68.125

(3)
70.000

(4)

71.445

425 €

%68.000

73.840

72.000

% % % %
%

%
%

68.250 68.000 69.000 75.000 70.000 76.200 70.000 78.000

74.52569.125
68.300

69.500
(5) (2) (5)

DARKO OF DE NIRO ZS CH Charlotte LENHERR3265
CH / Black / 2004 / Male /  by DE NIRO and DIANA by GAGNEUR - Zellweger-Schmidhauser Mauz&Zellweger Thomas 67.250

(6)
70.750

(3)

70.230

280 €

%68.500

72.160

73.000

% % % %
%

%
%

66.500 68.000 67.250 71.000 71.250 77.800 68.000 71.000

67.32565.375
66.000

68.250
(6) (6) (6)

ENRICO Oksana GUSAROVA3286
 / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by EHRENTUSCH and LAOMIE - OKSANA GUSAROVA 67.625

(5)
68.625

(6)

67.440

 

%66.250

68.880

71.000

% % % %
%

%
%

68.250 67.000 63.750 67.000 64.250 70.400 67.500 69.000

65.80064.625
64.250

68.000
(7) (7) (7)

CASANOVA S Ludovic HENRY3147
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and IVINETTE by BUSTRON - Ludovic HENRY 65.000

(7)
67.000

(7)

66.085

 

%65.000

67.920

69.000

% % % %
%

%
%

65.000 65.000 63.250 66.000 62.000 69.600 66.000 70.000

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Marietta ALMASYJudge B :

Sarah PIGDLEYJudge H :

Trond ASMYRJudge E :

Stephen CLARKEJudge C : Lars ANDERSSONJudge M :

Tec

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 3100 €RANKED7 PRIZES5

CROCKET TIMESRob VAN PUIJENBROEK307 WD

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe


